
SCHEDULE - HAWKS
winter 2019 / LEACOCK - SILVER (D)

Dec. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Dec 03, 19 0 HAWKS 1 DONLANDS SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 03, 19 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 3 HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 10, 19 2 ICE HOLES 5 HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 19 2 HAWKS 0 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 20 0 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES 5 HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 20, 20 2 HAWKS 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 21, 20 0 MARKHAM PIRATES 4 HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 20 4 HAWKS 1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 04, 20 2 FRESH MEAT 0 HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 11, 20 3 HAWKS 2 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 18, 20 3 4 HAWKS 5 DONLANDS SPARTANS 10:00 pm -


